(112) 2 km - Ziaci K (2001 a mladsi)
St.c.

#

1
2
3

(24)
(1)
(42)

Meno

gim JANICEK Tomas
m.mm DANO Martin
pim OBERT Samuel

DBL - Beh pod Ostry vrch

Dubnica nad Vahom 09.03.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.18. o 11:51

Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon
2004 Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou 5:13
2002 ZS s MS Gavlovi¢a Pruské 5:16
2003 Dubnica nad Vdhom 6:07

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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